Features
■ Single gang panel control
■ RoHS compliant*
■ Carbon element
■ Center detent option
■ Wide range of resistance tapers
■ Insulated shaft styles
■ Assortment of pin layouts

3
SCHEMATIC
 How To Order
PDB12  -  H  4  20  1  -  103  A  F
Model
Terminal Confi g.
(see individual drawings)
H = PC pins, rear facing
  snap mount
G = PC pins, vertical/
  down facing/
  snap mount
M = PC pins, rear facing
F = PC pins, vertical/
  down facing/
  snap mount
Option
 • 2 = Center Detent
 • 4 = No Detent
Standard Shaft Length
 • 15 = 15 mm
 • 20 = 20 mm
 • 25 = 25 mm
 • 30 = 30 mm
Number of Gangs
 • 1 = Single Gang
Resistance Code (See Table)
Resistance Taper
 • A = Audio Taper
 • B = Linear Taper
Shaft Style
 • F = Flat Type Insulated Shaft
Other styles available.
Standard Resistance Table
 Resistance Resistance
 (Ohms) Code
 1,000 102
 2,000 202
 5,000 502
 10,000 103
 20,000 203
 50,000 503
 100,000 104
 200,000 204
 500,000 504
 1,000,000 105
REV. 09/16